Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2020

Confirm consecutive 12-mth period
(mth-yr to mth-yr)

Sector

Agency Sub-sector

Organization Name

Jan/2020 - Dec/2020

Town of Laurentian Hills

Operation Name

Operation Type

Stephenson Building

Chalk River fire department
Chalk River Library

Chalk River nursery school
Chalk River public works garage
Chalk River sewage plant
Municipal Office

PTA fire department

PTA public works garage
STREET LIGHT

STREET LIGHT

Streetlights

Streetlights

Streetlights

Streetlights

Water treatment plant

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Public libraries

Community centres

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Facilities related to the treatment of sewage

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored

10,561.32628
4,186.09045
4,612.39783

52,885.70361
4,794.51008

37,201.03830

12,324.15464

70,869.77372

Other 8.03521
Other 7.73761
Other 85.70886
Other 13.39201
Other 22.02242
Other 1,710.01093

Facilities related to the treatment of water 41,111.83230

15.84834
20.93287
15.73857
150.72178
0.00000
59.16560
24.87104
85.44933
157.87500
152.02780
1,684.00000
263.12500
432.69445
33,598.14000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1,141.06218
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
2,045.87901




