	Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 202			
Confirm consecutive 12-mth period				
(mth-yr to mth-yr)	Jan/2020 - Dec/2020			
Sector	Municipality			
Agency Sub-sector	Municipal			
Organization Name	Town of Laurentian Hills			

			Energy	
			Intensity	<b>Energy Intensity</b>
Operation Name	Operation Type	GHG Emissions (Kg)	(ekWh/sqft)	(ekWh/Mega Litre)
Stephenson Building	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers			
Chalk River fire department	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	10,561.32628	15.84834	0.00000
Chalk River Library	Public libraries	4,186.09045	20.93287	0.00000
Chalk River nursery school	Community centres	4,612.39783	15.73857	0.00000
Chalk River public works garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	52,885.70361	150.72178	0.00000
Chalk River sewage plant	Facilities related to the treatment of sewage	4,794.51008	0.00000	1,141.06218
Municipal Office	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	37,201.03830	59.16560	0.00000
PTA fire department	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	12,324.15464	24.87104	0.00000
PTA public works garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	70,869.77372	85.44933	0.00000
STREET LIGHT	Other	8.03521	157.87500	0.00000
STREET LIGHT	Other	7.73761	152.02780	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	85.70886	1,684.00000	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	13.39201	263.12500	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	22.02242	432.69445	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	1,710.01093	33,598.14000	0.00000
Water treatment plant	Facilities related to the treatment of water	41,111.83230	0.00000	2,045.87901